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Revised September 26, 2017 
 
DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME  
 
Monday, August 28 Mooseheart Away 4:30, 5:30 
Tuesday, August 29 Kankakee Trinity Home 4:30, 5:30 
Tuesday, September 5 Cornerstone Christian Away 4:30, 5:30 
Friday, September 8 HSRC           Home 4:30 
varsity 
Monday, September 11 Cornerstone Christian Home 4:30, 5:30 
Tuesday, September 12 Legacy Christian Home 6:00, 7:00  
Saturday, September 16 FOFCA Varsity VB Tourney Away tbd 
Tuesday, September 19 Westlake Christian Home 5:00, 6:00 
Thursday, September 21 Portage Christian Home 4:30, 5:30 
Friday, September 22 FOFCA - Channahon Away 6:00, 7:00 
Monday, September 25 HSRC Away 5:30 varsity 
Tuesday, September 26 Westlake Christian Away 5:00, 6:00  
Friday, September 29 Kankakee Grace Christian Away 4:30, 5:30 
Monday, October 2 Romeoville Christian Home 4:30 varsity 
Tuesday, October 3 FOFCA -Channahon Home 6:00, 7:00 
Thursday, October 5 Legacy Christian Away 6:00, 7:00 
Fri-Sat, October 6-7 IL Christian Conference Tournament - Grace Christian  
Tuesday, October 10 Southside Christian Away 5:30 varsity  
 
Head Coach - Jennie Schupp 
JV Coach - Joanne Thyne 


